2

CH \$165.00

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Antares Capital Corporation, as Agent		06/30/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Arr-Maz Products, L.P.		
Street Address:	2040 Highway 34 North		
City:	Soda Springs		
State/Country:	IDAHO		
Postal Code:	83276		
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1511392	AD-HERE
Registration Number:	2362589	FIBERMATIC
Registration Number:	1537152	DUSTROL
Registration Number:	2638423	ROAD OYL
Registration Number:	2959237	CUSTAMINE
Registration Number:	2959236	CUSTOFLOAT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)282-5100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-282-5202

Email: eanderson@winston.com
Correspondent Name: Winston & Strawn LLP
Address Line 1: 1700 K Street, N.W.

Address Line 2: Jeffrey A. Wolfson, Patent Department

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006-3817

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0482

900053287

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9357-5		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey A. Wolfson		
Signature:	/jaw/		
Date:	07/14/2006		
Total Attachments: 3 source=9357-5 - Release of Security Interest#page1.tif source=9357-5 - Release of Security Interest#page2.tif source=9357-5 - Release of Security Interest#page3.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0483 RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY OF TRADEMARKS

THIS RELEASE is made as of this 30 day of June, 2006, by ANTARES

CAPITAL CORPORATION ("Agent"), as Agent, in favor of ARR-MAZ PRODUCTS, L.P.

("Company").

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and

adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Agent hereby unconditionally and expressly

releases, terminates, and extinguishes any and all of its right, title and interest in and to any

and all liens and security interests it may have upon the trademarks and trademark

applications listed on Schedule A attached hereto and made a part hereof, along with any

renewals or extensions, and all goodwill associated therewith, which lien and security

interests were established under and pursuant to that certain Patent, Trademark and

Copyright Security Agreement dated as of December 5, 2003, as amended from time to time,

made by Company, in favor of Agent.

This Release shall be binding upon Agent's legal representatives, assigns and

successors.

ANTARES CAPITAL CORPORATION, as Agent

Name: Kathleen R. Hockman

Title:__Duly Authorized Signatory_

518835v2 6/29/2006 1:52 PM 3972.006

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0484

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS

U.S. Trademark Registrations

HOLDER	MARK	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION DATE
ARR-MAZ Products, L.P.	AD-HERE	1,511,392	11/8/88
ARR-MAZ Products, L.P.	FIBERMATIC	2,362,589	6/27/00
ARR-MAZ Products, L.P.	DUSTROL	1,537,152	5/2/89
ARR-MAZ Products, L.P.	ROAD OYL	2,638,423	10/22/02

Foreign Trademark Registrations

None.

U.S. Trademark Applications

<u>HOLDER</u>	MARK	SERIAL NO.	APPLICATION
		(REG. NO.)	<u>DATE</u>
ARR-MAZ	Custamine	76/583,910	3/29/04
Products, L.P.		(2,959,237)	İ
ARR-MAZ	Custofloat	76/583,909	3/29/04
Products, L.P.		(2,959,236)	

Foreign Trademark Applications

HOLDER	<u>MARK</u>	COUNTRY	APPLICATION NUMBER	APPLICATION DATE
ARR-MAZ Products, L.P.	AD-HERE	Brazil	824.856.910	9/19/02
ARR-MAZ Products, L.P.	AD-HERE	Norway	200301369	2/13/03

-2-

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0485

ARR-MAZ	DUSTROL	Brazil	824.856.929	9/19/02
Products, L.P.	<u> </u>			
ARR-MAZ	DUSTROL	Canada	1516319	10/21/02
Products, L.P.			ļ.	
ARR-MAZ	DUSTROL	China	3502578	3/27/03
Products, L.P.	,			
ARR-MAZ	AD-HERE	Canada	1,154,751	10/3/02
Products, L.P.				
ARR-MAZ	AD-HERE	European	002957976	11/27/02
Products, L.P.		Comm.		

Trademark Licenses

None.

RECORDED: 07/14/2006

-3-